TTBW Pokal 2022/23

Qualifikation TTBW MM Region 2
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X S U N Spiele +/- Punkte
1 SV Sillenbuch 3 3 0 0 180 +18 6:0
2 TGV Rosswalden 3 2 0 1 12:.9 43 4:2
3 TTC Esslingen 3 1 0 2 8:13 -5 2:4
4  SG Bettringen 3 0 0 3 2:18 -16 06

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse
Sautter, Hans-Jorg, Barbarossastr. 72, 73079 Sissen, Tel.:
07162/43212, hans-joerg.sautter@ttbw.de
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Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

So. 02.04.2023 10:00
10:00
12:15v
12:15v
13:30
13:30

SV Sillenbuch
TGV Rosswaélden
SV Sillenbuch
TGV Rosswalden
TTC Esslingen
SV Sillenbuch

SG Bettringen
TTC Esslingen
TTC Esslingen
SG Bettringen
SG Bettringen
TGV Rosswalden

6:0
6:2
6:0
6:1
6:1
6:0



